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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 109

VICE-PRESIDENT

SUMMARY BY
COUNTIES
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

Belknap
Carroll

Cheshire

Coos
Grafton

Hillsborough
Merrimack

Rockingham
Strafford

Sullivan

Totals

Bush, r

1414

1465

1623

644

2222

3914

2346

4154

1811

962

20555

BELKNAP COUNTY
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VICE-PRESIDENT

CHESHIRE COUNTY
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VICE-PRESIDENT

GRAFTON COUNTY
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

Bush,

Alexandria

Ashland

Balh

Benton
Bethlehem

Bridgewaier
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness

Landaff
Lebanon-Ward 1

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Or ford

Piermonl

Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Watervillc Valley

Wentworth
Woodstock

Totals

28
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VICE-PRESIDENT

MERRIMACK COUNTY
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

Allenstown

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord-Ward A
Concord-Ward B
Concord-Ward C
Concord-Ward D
Concord-Ward E
Concord-Ward F

Concord-Ward G
Concord-Ward H
Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin-Ward 1

Franklin-Ward 2

Franklin-Ward 3

Henniker
Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London
Northfield

Pembroke
Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton

Warner
Webster

Weare

Totals

Bush, r

66

59

87

182

59

57

48

2

2

1

25

76

82

72

38

69

77

31

228

236

72

50

280

63

137

69

33

1

81

22

41

2346

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont
Greenland

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth-Ward 1

Portsmouth-Ward 2

Portsmouth-Ward 3

Portsmouth-Ward 4

Portsmouth-Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Bush, r

103

101

64

97

123

75

100

435

25

80

33

57

115

139

355

65

37

142

353

54

27

44

81

69

117

93

63

91

1

14

19

16

4

123

310

24

83

76

26

155

165

Totals 4154
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VICE-PRESIDENT

STRAFFORD COUNTY
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

Barrington
Dover-Ward 1

Dover-Ward 2

Dover-Ward 3

Dover-Ward 4

Dover-Ward 5

Dover-Ward 6

Durham

Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton

Milton

New Durham
Rochester-Ward 1

Rochester-Ward 2

Rochester-Ward 3

Rochester-Ward 4

Rochester-Ward 5

Rollinsford

Somersworth-Ward 1

Somersworth-Ward 2

Somersworth-Ward 3

Somersworth-Ward 4

Somersworth-Ward 5

Strafford

Bush,

101

85

53

89

103

116

74

251

81

69

43

11

47

53

91

107

74

67

98

31

36

26

27

15

9

54

SULLIVAN COUNTY
Republican
Feb. 28, 1984

Acworth
Charlestown

Claremont-Ward I

Claremont-Ward 2

Claremont-Ward 3

Cornish

Croydon
Goshen
Grantham

Langdon
Lempster

Newport
Plainfield

Springfield

Sunapee
Unity

Washington

Totals

Bush, r

19

86

64

166

65

60

II

15

55

24

41

130

58

28

109

2

29

962

Totals 1811
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BALLOTS CAST

SUMMARY BY COUNTIES
Presidential Primary
Feb. 28, 1984

Belknap
Carroll

Cheshire

Coos
Grafton

Hillsborough
Merrimack

Rockingham
Strafford

Sullivan

Totals
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BELKNAP COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984

BALLOTS CAST
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BALLOTS CAST

CARROLL COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984
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NAMES ON CHECKLIST

CARROLL COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984

Albany
Barllett

Brookfield

Chatham

Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hale's Location

Hart's Location

Jackson

Madison

Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich

Tamworth
Tuftonboro

Wakefield

Wolfeboro

Mean
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BALLOTS CAST

CHESHIRE COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland
Winchester



PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 119

NAMES ON CHECKLIST

CHESHIRE COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzvvilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward
Keene-Ward

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey
Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland
Winchester

Republican
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BALLOTS CAST

COOS COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984
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NAMES ON CHECKLIST

COOS COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984
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GRAFTON COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984

BALLOTS CAST

Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness

l.andaff

Lebanon-Ward 1

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford
Piermont

Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley
Wentworth
Woodstock
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NAMES ON CHECKLIST

GRAFTON COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984

Alexandria

Ashland

Balh

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon-Ward 1

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Picrmont

Plymouth

Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley

Went worth
Woodstock

Republican
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BALLOTS CAST

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
Feb. 28, 1984


